Date Occurred
18/02/2019
27/02/2019
27/02/2019
27/02/2019
27/02/2019
27/02/2019
15/02/2019
15/02/2019
13/02/2019
08/02/2019
19/02/2019
28/02/2019
28/02/2019
26/02/2019
28/02/2019
28/02/2019
27/02/2019
16/02/2019
12/02/2019
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Local Authority Department
Homelessness

Publicity & Engagement
Publicity & Engagement

It Services

It Services

It Services

Policy & Communication
Policy & Communication
Publicity & Engagement
Hra

Economic Development
Waste Collection And Disposal

Director of Regen and Neighbou

Neighbourhoods Trading
Homelessness

Gis

Homelessness
Homelessness

Publicity & Engagement

CIPFA Classification Summary of purpose of expenditure
Housing Services - Gf  Expenditure Grants

Corp Demo Core & Pol Taxi Exp. Claim - Non Training

Corp Demo Core & Pol Taxi Exp. Claim - Non Training
Central Support Train Exp. Claim -Non Training
Central Support Train Exp. Claim -Non Training
Central Support Train Exp. Claim -Non Training
Central Support Training Travel

Central Support Training Travel

Corp Demo Core & Pol Taxi Exp. Claim - Non Training
Technical & Design Fee Train Exp. Claim -Non Training
Cultural & Related Sen External Consultants

Environ & Regulatory ¢ Training - Har

Central Support
Trading Accounts
Housing Services - Gf
Central Support
Housing Services - Gf
Housing Services - Gf  Other Services
Corp Demo Core & Pol Other Services

Vehicle Licences

Routine Grounds Maintenance
Advertising

Conferences & Seminars
Search & Notice Fees

Merchant Category
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category
Missing merchant category

Merchant

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

CADENT GAS

JOHN HUDSON TRAILERS L
DVSA

ATKINSONS FENCING LTD
FACEBK 96WM6KNG72
TICKETS08712200260
THE COAL AUTHORITY
1&1 INTERNET LIMITED
Issuu

0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OOo

Settlement Amount

6.68
16.15
12.35
192.8
7.65
12.45
137.3
140.5
15.15
87.5
1111
131
615
73.18
40.88
100
82.4
5.99
31.28
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Irrecoverable VAT
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00


















