Date Occurred	Local Authority Department	CIPFA Classification	Summary of purpose of expenditure	Merchant Category	Merchant	Settlement Amount	Irrecoverable VAT
18/02/2019	Homelessness	Housing Services - Gf	Expenditure Grants	#N/A	TRAINLINE	6.68	0.00
27/02/2019	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Pol	Taxi Exp. Claim - Non Training	#N/A	TRAINLINE	16.15	0.00
27/02/2019	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Pol	Taxi Exp. Claim - Non Training	#N/A	TRAINLINE	12.35	0.00
27/02/2019	It Services	Central Support	Train Exp. Claim -Non Training	#N/A	TRAINLINE	192.8	0.00
27/02/2019	It Services	Central Support	Train Exp. Claim -Non Training	#N/A	TRAINLINE	7.65	0.00
27/02/2019	It Services	Central Support	Train Exp. Claim -Non Training	#N/A	TRAINLINE	12.45	0.00
15/02/2019	Policy & Communication	Central Support	Training Travel	#N/A	TRAINLINE	137.3	0.00
15/02/2019	Policy & Communication	Central Support	Training Travel	#N/A	TRAINLINE	140.5	0.00
13/02/2019	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Pol	Taxi Exp. Claim - Non Training	#N/A	TRAINLINE	15.15	0.00
08/02/2019	Hra	Technical & Design Fee	Train Exp. Claim -Non Training	#N/A	TRAINLINE	87.5	0.00
19/02/2019	Economic Development	Cultural & Related Serv	External Consultants	#N/A	CADENT GAS	1111	0.00
28/02/2019	Waste Collection And Disposal	Environ & Regulatory S	Training - Har	#N/A	JOHN HUDSON TRAILERS L	131	0.00
28/02/2019	Director of Regen and Neighbou	Central Support	Vehicle Licences	#N/A	DVSA	615	0.00
26/02/2019	Neighbourhoods Trading	Trading Accounts	Routine Grounds Maintenance	#N/A	ATKINSONS FENCING LTD	73.18	0.00
28/02/2019	Homelessness	Housing Services - Gf	Advertising	#N/A	FACEBK 96WM6KNG72	40.88	0.00
28/02/2019	Gis	Central Support	Conferences & Seminars	#N/A	TICKETS08712200260	100	0.00
27/02/2019	Homelessness	Housing Services - Gf	Search & Notice Fees	#N/A	THE COAL AUTHORITY	82.4	0.00
16/02/2019	Homelessness	Housing Services - Gf	Other Services	#N/A	1&1 INTERNET LIMITED	5.99	0.00
12/02/2019	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Pol	Other Services	#N/A	ISSUU	31.28	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
(Missing merchant category			0.00
(Missing merchant category			0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00
(Missing merchant category			0.00
)			Missing merchant category			0.00
(Missing merchant category			0.00
)			Missing merchant category			0.00
(Missing merchant category			0.00
()			Missing merchant category		0 0	0.00